A candidate may choose the time, the date and the Examination Centre of his choice 

for taking the Examination. For this purpose, he needs to enrol and register 
at https://valuationregistration.bsebti.com. . 

d.   A candidate needs to pay an Examination fee of Rs.1500 (One thousand five hundred 
rupees only) online on every enrolment.  

Further details of the Examination, if any, will be provided subsequently. 

*** 

Annexure II 

Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India 

31st December, 2018 

Subject: Syllabus of Valuation Examination for Asset Class- Land and Building with